Account Statement

SUPERVISION SECURE SERVICES .

Customer Name ~ [S0r -5V Account No :201002934649 Indusind Bank

From Date 13-Nov-20 To Date 15-Nov-20

Bank Reference Value Date gr_?_?nsqgctlon Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

‘000299407298 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:26 |Debit N/trf131107 /BHAN PRATAP 14848.00 13145.24
SI/INDBN13116802688/

‘000299407268 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:24 [Debit N/trf131105 /SUNIL KUMAR 12000.00 27993.24
/INDBN13116802660/

‘000299407255 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:24 |Debit N/trf131104 /IDEEPAK 12500.00 39993.24
/INDBN13116802648/

‘000299407236 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:23 |Debit N/trf131103 /SATNAM SINGH 12500.00 52493.24
/INDBN13116802630/

‘000299407191 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:22 [Debit N/trf131102 IMANJIT SINGH 12500.00 64993.24
/INDBN13116802589/

‘000299407192 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:21 |Debit N/trf131106 /PRADEEP SINGH 8580.00 77493.24
/INDBN13116802588/

‘000299407180 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:21 |Debit N/trf131101 /INDERJEET 12500.00 86073.24
SHAR/INDBN13116802577/

‘000299407151 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:20 [Debit N/TRF13112214 /BIPIN 11000.00 98573.24
/INDBN13116802549/

‘000299407146 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:19 |Debit N/TRF13112213 /SHAMBHU 3000.00 109573.24
MANJHI/INDBN13116802543/

‘000299407131 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:19 |Debit N/TRF13112212 /MEHAR CHAND 3000.00 112573.24
/INDBN13116802529/

‘000299407113 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:18 [Debit N/TRF13112211 /CHARAN DASS 3000.00 115573.24
/INDBN13116802512/

‘000299407094 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:17 |Debit N/TRF13112210 /RAHUL 3000.00 118573.24
/INDBN13116802494/

‘000299407043 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:16 |Debit N/TRF13112206 /RAJKUMAR 3000.00 121573.24
/INDBN13116802483/

‘000299407055 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:15 |[Debit N/TRF13112209 /RAVI 3000.00 124573.24
/INDBN13116802452/

‘000299407035 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:14 |Debit N/TRF13112208 /RAM SINGH 3000.00 127573.24
/INDBN13116802437/

M445404 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:14 | Debit TRF13112201 /TRF TO 159871578270 // 7200.00 130573.24

‘000299407012 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:13 |Debit N/TRF13112207 /KANHAIYA LAL 3000.00 137773.24

/INDBN13116802409/
M445401 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:13 [Debit TRF13112203 /TRF TO 158383804951 // 1000.00 140773.24

‘000299406970 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:11 |Debit N/TRF13112205 /VIKAS 3000.00 141773.24
/INDBN13116802368/

‘000299406962 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:11 |Debit N/TRF13112204 /KRISHAN PAL 3000.00 144773.24
/INDBN13116802361/




‘000299406952 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:46:10 |Debit N/TRF13112202 /VINOD KUMAR 5000.00 147773.24
SI/INDBN13116802352/

S43904249 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 16:40:21 |Credit IMPS/P2A/031816126878/9240/16718140000 50000.00 152773.24
025/11/INET/SUPERVISION SECURE
S/201002934649/INWD48

‘000299245448 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 12:39:05 |Debit N/trf1311204  /VIKASH KUMAR 7000.00 102773.24
/INDBN13116650521/

‘000299245440 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 12:39:04 |Debit N/rf1311202  /LAKSHMAN 7455.00 109773.24
GURJA/INDBN13116650513/

'000299245437 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 12:39:04 |Debit N/trf1311203  /AMIT KUMAR 2455.00 117228.24
AHA/INDBN13116650510/

'000299245434 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 12:39:04 |Debit N/trf1311201  /FAIYAZ 7455.00 119683.24
/INDBN13116650506/

‘000299108726 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:10 |Debit N/rfl12112051  /AJIT KUMAR 16231.00 127138.24
MAU/INDBN13116526095/

'000299108721 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:09 |Debit N/trf12112050 /GAJENDER 16231.00 143369.24
SINGH/INDBN13116526090/

‘000299108716 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:09 |Debit N/trf12112049 /BALDEV 16231.00 159600.24
/INDBN13116526085/

‘000299108706 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:07 |Debit N/trfl2112048 /SATYENDRA 16231.00 175831.24
SING/INDBN13116526075/

'000299108704 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:07 |Debit N/trf12112047  /SUNIL KUMAR 13109.00 192062.24
/INDBN13116526073/

‘000299108698 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:07 |Debit N/trf12112060 /RAJESH 13109.00 205171.24
/INDBN13116526067/

‘000299108691 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:05 |Debit N/rfl12112059 /SHRI NIWAS 16231.00 218280.24
/INDBN13116526060/

'000299108686 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:05 |Debit N/trf12112058  /VISHAL GUPTA 16231.00 234511.24
/INDBN13116526055/

‘000299108680 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:04 |Debit N/trf12112057 /KRISHAN 16231.00 250742.24
/INDBN13116526049/

‘000299108673 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:03 |Debit N/trfl12112056 /SURENDER 15607.00 266973.24
/INDBN13116526042/

'000299108670 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:03 | Debit N/trf12112055 /RAJENDER 7491.00 282580.24
/INDBN13116526039/

‘000299108662 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:02 |Debit N/trf12112054  /JONI 16231.00 290071.24
/INDBN13116526031/

‘000299108654 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:01 |Debit N/rf12112063 /MANOJ KUMAR 15607.00 306302.24
/INDBN13116526023/

'000299108651 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:00 |Debit N/trf12112062 /ROSHAN 16231.00 321909.24
/INDBN13116526020/

‘000299108645 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:32:00 |Debit N/trf12112061 /GURMEET SINGH 15607.00 338140.24
/INDBN13116526014/

‘000299108637 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:58 |Debit N/rfl12112035 /SHWETA 16231.00 353747.24
/INDBN13116526006/

'000299108633 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:58 |Debit N/trf12112034 /NEETU 14358.00 369978.24
/INDBN13116526002/

‘000299108627 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:57 |Debit N/trf12112026  /POOJA 16231.00 384336.24
/INDBN13116525996/

‘000299108617 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:56 |Debit N/rfl12112025 /JYOTI 8846.00 400567.24
/INDBN13116525986/

'000299108616 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:56 | Debit N/trf12112024 /SUNITA RAWAT 16231.00 409413.24

/INDBN13116525985/




‘000299108608 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:55 |Debit N/trf12112023 /REETA 13734.00 425644.24
/INDBN13116525978/

‘000299108597 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:53 |Debit N/trf12112030 /MANORAMA DEVI 16231.00 439378.24
/INDBN13116525967/

'000299108598 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:53 | Debit N/trf12112022 /SHEELA 16231.00 455609.24
/INDBN13116525966/

‘000299108590 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:52 | Debit N/trf12112029 /GEETA DEVI 16231.00 471840.24
/INDBN13116525959/

‘000299108580 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:51 |Debit N/trf12112007 /REKHA SINHA 16231.00 488071.24
/INDBN13116525949/

'000299108577 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:50 |Debit N/trf12112014 /SHASHI KUMARI 16231.00 504302.24
/INDBN13116525947/

‘000299108574 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:50 |Debit N/trfl12112013 /RAJ BALA 16231.00 520533.24
/INDBN13116525943/

‘000299108564 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:49 |Debit N/rf12112074 /SANJEEV KUMAR 13607.00 536764.24
/INDBN13116525932/

'000299108562 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:48 |Debit N/trf12112073  /JAGMHENDER 15607.00 550371.24
SIN/INDBN13116525931/

‘000299108555 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:48 |Debit N/trf12112072  /RAVI SAWARIYA 16231.00 565978.24
/INDBN13116525925/

‘000299108547 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:47 |Debit N/rfl12112071 /SONU DATT 16231.00 582209.24
/INDBN13116525916/

'000299108544 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:46 | Debit N/trf12112070 /PANKAJ KUMAR 16231.00 598440.24
Y/INDBN13116525913/

‘000299108530 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:45 |Debit N/trf12112069 /MUKESH KUMAR 16231.00 614671.24
/INDBN13116525899/

‘000299108531 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:45 |Debit N/trf12112068 /PANKAJ 16231.00 630902.24
/INDBN13116525898/

'000299108528 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:44 | Debit N/trf12112081  /VINOD 14358.00 647133.24
/INDBN13116525897/

‘000299108513 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:42 |Debit N/trf12112080 /RAHUL 15607.00 661491.24
/INDBN13116525883/

‘000299108512 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:42 |Debit N/rfl12112079 /KHUB RAM 16231.00 677098.24
/INDBN13116525881/

'000299108506 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:41 |Debit N/trf12112078 /SURAJ GIRI 13109.00 693329.24
/INDBN13116525875/

‘000299108496 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:40 |Debit N/trf12112077 /LALIT KUMAR 14358.00 706438.24
/INDBN13116525865/

‘000299108494 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:39 |Debit N/rfl12112076  /SUJIT KUMAR 16231.00 720796.24
JH/INDBN13116525863/

'000299108491 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:39 | Debit N/trf12112075 /DHARMBIR 16231.00 737027.24
SINGH/INDBN13116525860/

‘000299108479 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:38 |Debit N/trf12112084 /HEERA LAL 10576.00 753258.24
/INDBN13116525848/

‘000299108474 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:37 |Debit N/rf12112083 /SANJAY KUMAR 15607.00 763834.24
/INDBN13116525843/

'000299108473 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:37 |Debit N/trf12112082 /HARISH 14358.00 779441.24
CHANDER/INDBN13116525842/

‘000299108463 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:35 |Debit N/trf12112087 /RAMPAL 16857.00 793799.24
/INDBN13116525832/

‘000299108459 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:34 |Debit N/trf12112090 /DEEPAK KUMAR 7890.00 810656.24

/INDBN13116525827/




‘000299108455 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:34 |Debit N/trf12112089 /ASHOK KUMAR 6867.00 818546.24
/INDBN13116525823/

‘000299108444 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:33 | Debit N/trf12112088 /ANKIT KUMAR 8739.00 825413.24
JH/INDBN13116525814/

'000299108440 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:32 | Debit N/trf12112086  /JAI MURTI 16231.00 834152.24
MAUR/INDBN13116525809/

‘000299108436 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:32 | Debit N/trf12112085 /HEMENDER 13734.00 850383.24
KUMAR/INDBN13116525805/

‘000299108426 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:30 |Debit N/rf12112032 /PROMILA 14358.00 864117.24
/INDBN13116525794/

'000299108420 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:30 |Debit N/trf12112033 /SEEMA 16231.00 878475.24
/INDBN13116525789/

‘000299108417 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:30 |Debit N/trf12112021  /NISHA 16231.00 894706.24
/INDBN13116525786/

‘000299108408 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:28 |Debit N/rfl12112020 /GEETA 16231.00 910937.24
/INDBN13116525778/

'000299108402 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:27 |Debit N/trf12112019 /PRIYANKA 14982.00 927168.24
/INDBN13116525772/

‘000299108398 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:27 |Debit N/trf12112018 /KAVITA 15607.00 942150.24
/INDBN13116525767/

‘000299108390 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:26 |Debit N/rf12112017  /SUNITA SINGH 16231.00 957757.24
/INDBN13116525758/

'000299108384 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:25 |Debit N/trf12112015 /RAJKUMARI 16231.00 973988.24
/INDBN13116525752/

‘000299108381 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:25 |Debit N/trf12112016 /SUNITA 16231.00 990219.24
/INDBN13116525750/

‘000299108371 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:23 | Debit N/trf12112028 /RANI 8461.00 1006450.24
/INDBN13116525740/

'000299108369 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:23 | Debit N/trf12112027 /SUNITA 15607.00 1014911.24
/INDBN13116525738/

‘000299108360 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:22 |Debit N/trf12112031  /NIMMI 15607.00 1030518.24
/INDBN13116525729/

‘000299108354 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:21 |Debit N/rf12112039 /BRIJESH 15607.00 1046125.24
BHARTI/INDBN13116525722/

'000299108347 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:20 |Debit N/trf12112038 /RAMESH KUMAR 16231.00 1061732.24
/INDBN13116525716/

‘000299108342 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:19 |Debit N/trf12112012  /RAJNI 16231.00 1077963.24
/INDBN13116525713/

‘000299108336 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:18 |Debit N/rf12112011 /USHA DEVI 16231.00 1094194.24
/INDBN13116525706/

'000299108328 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:18 |Debit N/trf12112010 /SANGEETA 16231.00 1110425.24
/INDBN13116525697/

‘000299108322 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:17 |Debit N/trf12112009 /MAMTA PANDIT 15607.00 1126656.24
/INDBN13116525691/

‘000299108316 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:16 |Debit N/trfl12112008 /HARJEET KAUR 16231.00 1142263.24
/INDBN13116525685/

'000299108310 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:15 |Debit N/trf12112006  /ANJU GUPTA 16231.00 1158494.24
/INDBN13116525678/

‘000299108303 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:14 |Debit N/trf12112005 /MUKESH 14982.00 1174725.24
/INDBN13116525671/

‘000299108297 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:14 |Debit N/rf12112004 /KAJAL KANWAR 15607.00 1189707.24

/INDBN13116525666/




‘000299108289 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:13 | Debit N/trf12112003  /SITARA KUMARI 16231.00 1205314.24
/INDBN13116525658/

‘000299108286 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:12 |Debit N/rfl12112002 /RAJ BALA 16231.00 1221545.24
/INDBN13116525656/

'000299108278 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:11 |Debit N/trf12112001  /SUNITA 16231.00 1237776.24
/INDBN13116525647/

‘000299108271 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:10 |Debit N/trf12112067 /NARENDER 16231.00 1254007.24
/INDBN13116525641/

‘000299108269 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:10 |Debit N/trfl12112066 /OM PRAKASH 16231.00 1270238.24
/INDBN13116525638/

'000299108262 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:09 |Debit N/trf12112065 /ANIL KUMAR 15607.00 1286469.24
/INDBN13116525631/

‘000299108255 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:08 |Debit N/trf12112043 /SACHIN 16231.00 1302076.24
/INDBN13116525623/

‘000299108251 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:08 |Debit N/trf12112042  /JAI PRAKASH 15607.00 1318307.24
/INDBN13116525620/

'000299108245 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:06 |Debit N/trf12112041 /YOGESH KUMAR 16231.00 1333914.24
/INDBN13116525614/

‘000299108236 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:06 |Debit N/trf12112040 /KRISHNA NAND 16231.00 1350145.24
P/INDBN13116525607/

‘000299108234 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:05 |Debit N/rf12112053 /RAHUL PANDEY 16231.00 1366376.24
/INDBN13116525603/

'000299108227 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:04 |Debit N/trf12112052 /SUNIL GAUR 11237.00 1382607.24
/INDBN13116525596/

‘000299108221 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:03 | Debit N/trf12112064 /DEENESH SINGH 15607.00 1393844.24
/INDBN13116525588/

‘000299108215 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:02 |Debit N/rf12112037  /RINKU SHARMA 16231.00 1409451.24
/INDBN13116525584/

'000299108209 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:02 |Debit N/trf12112046  /RINKU 16231.00 1425682.24
/INDBN13116525578/

‘000299108204 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:31:01 |Debit N/trf12112045 /PRADEEP KUMAR 16231.00 1441913.24
/INDBN13116525573/

‘000299108196 13 Nov 2020 '13-NOV-20 06:30:59 |Debit N/rfl2112044  /RAJU 16231.00 1458144.24

/INDBN13116525564/




